Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Ad Hoc Bylaws Meeting

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 - 3:00 — 4:00pm

Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/mdj-oezq-jra

Or dial: (US) +1 470-326-0308 PIN: 794 308 447#
VIRTUAL ONLY

Meeting Agenda

. Welcome

Deondra Asike, Chair

. Open Council Meeting/Council Business

Deondra Asike
a. Agenda Review
b. Roll Call
c. October Minutes Review/Approval

. Bylaws Review (and vote)
. Wrap-Up & Public Comment

. Adjourn

Next Council Meetings (Virtual):
Full Council Legislative Meeting, January 20, 2026, 3-4PM
Full Council Regular Meeting, January 21, 2026, 4-6PM

3:00

3:05

3:10

3:50

4:00


https://meet.google.com/mdj-oezq-jra

