

**Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Ad Hoc Bylaws Meeting**

**Wednesday, December 10, 2025 · 3:00 – 4:00pm**

**Google Meet link: <https://meet.google.com/mdj-oezq-jra>**

**Or dial: (US) +1 470-326-0308 PIN: 794 308 447#**

**VIRTUAL ONLY**

**Meeting Agenda**

<b>1. Welcome</b>	<b>3:00</b>
<i>Deondra Asike, Chair</i>	
<b>2. Open Council Meeting/Council Business</b>	<b>3:05</b>
<i>Deondra Asike</i>	
a. Agenda Review	
b. Roll Call	
c. October Minutes Review/Approval	
<b>3. Bylaws Review (and vote)</b>	<b>3:10</b>
<b>4. Wrap-Up &amp; Public Comment</b>	<b>3:50</b>
<b>5. Adjourn</b>	<b>4:00</b>

**Next Council Meetings (**Virtual**):**

**Full Council Legislative Meeting, January 20, 2026, 3-4PM**

**Full Council Regular Meeting, January 21, 2026, 4-6PM**